1 4/25/24
Performance-PCs.com
1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd.
NE, Unit #5
Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA
Toll Free: 888-381-8222
   Like Us Facebook
   Follow Us Twitter
   See Our Instagram
   Watch Our YouTube
Koolance Reservoir Body,
80x80mm (WxL), 308ml
$15.49
Product Images
Short Description
Koolance acrylic reservoir body for combining with various top and bottom attachments. Please select the "Add" options above for
convenient combination's.
2 4/25/24
Description
Koolance acrylic reservoir body for combining with various top and bottom attachments. Please select the "Add" options above for
convenient combination's.
Specifications
Model Diameter Height Capacity (Approx.)
BDY-TK050X70 80mm (2.36") 50mm (2.0") 192ml (6.5 fl oz)
BDY-TK080X70 80mm (2.36") 80mm (3.15") 308ml (10.4 fl oz)
BDY-TK120X70 80mm (2.36") 120mm (4.72") 462ml (15.6 fl oz)
BDY-TK200X70 80mm (2.36") 200mm (7.87") 770ml (26.0 fl oz)
BDY-TK240X70 80mm (2.36") 240mm (9.45") 924ml (31.2 fl oz)
Additional Information
Brand Koolance
SKU BDY-TK080X70
Weight 0.5000
Color Clear
Reservoir Type Tube Res
Reservoir Accessory Type Tube
Tube Res Length 80mm
3 4/25/24